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DATE	 OPPONENT                 
Sat, Sep 2	 at Western Kentucky
Sat, Sep 9	 vs Florida A&M
Sat, Sep 16	 vs Alabama
Sat, Sep 23	 vs Rice
Sat, Sep 30	 at Navy
Sat, Oct 7	 at UAB
Sat, Oct 14	 vs Florida Atlantic
Sat, Oct 21	 at UConn
Sat, Nov 4	 at Memphis
Sat, Nov 11	 vs Temple
Fri, Nov 17	 at UTSA
Sat, Nov 25	 vs Charlotte


